
District Full Name Email Address Phone

1 Russell Hansen Russell.Hansen@dot.ca.gov 707-684-6991

2 Jessica Santos Jessica.Santos@dot.ca.gov 530-782-3619

Freda Londen freda.londen@dot.ca.gov 530-782-2208

3 Dianira Soto Dianira.Soto@dot.ca.gov 530-812-4414

4 Cid Chiu cid.chiu@dot.ca.gov 510-859-6253

5 Wesley Zinke wesley.zinke@dot.ca.gov 805-556-5677

6 Alec Kimmel Alec.Kimmel@dot.ca.gov 559-696-5698

7 Anthony Phan anthony.phan@dot.ca.gov 213-265-0340

8 Maria "Sole" Aranguiz Maria.Aranguiz@dot.ca.gov 909-383-6387

Jiaqi (Nick) Zhao Jiaqi.Zhao@dot.ca.gov 909-383-5789

9 Forest Becket Forest.Becket@dot.ca.gov 760-872-0681 

Lana Morris Lana.Morris@dot.ca.gov 760-874-8328

10 Parminder Singh parminder.singh@dot.ca.gov 209-948-3689

Amanda Gonzalez amanda.gonzalez@dot.ca.gov 209-948-7947

11 Melina Pereira melina.pereira@dot.ca.gov 619-688-6075

Daniela Turner               daniela.turner@dot.ca.gov   619-985-0734

Alyssa Ahn                        alyssa.ahn@dot.ca.gov  619-509-0894

12 Irene Hou Irene.Hou@dot.ca.gov 657-328-6272

Chen Yu-Jen Yu-Jen.Chen@dot.ca.gov (916) 214-3957

HQ Leo Gallagher Leo.Gallagher@dot.ca.gov 916-387-5378

Julian Hernandez julian.hernandez@dot.ca.gov 530-649-7294
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